
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Toledo 282          -6 
2   UNCG 283          -5 
3   Elon 284          -4 

T4   Davidson College 285          -3 
T4   Wofford College 285          -3 
6   Mercer 286          -2 
7   Appalachian State 290          +2 
8   East Carolina 293          +5 
9   Samford 294          +6 
10   Bellarmine 295          +7 

T11   VCU  296          +8 
T11   Charleston Southern 296          +8 
13   Richmond 305          +17 
14   George Washington University 306          +18 
15   North Carolina A & T 322          +34 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  66          -6   
-  2   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  67          -5   
-  T3   Garrett Risner  Elon  68          -4   
-  T3   Barend Botha  Toledo  68          -4   
-  T5   Timothius Tamardi  Appalachian State  69          -3   
-  T5   Harry Jones  Wofford College  69          -3   
-  T5   Graham Hutchinson *  Elon  69          -3   
-  T5   Tobias Jonsson  Mercer  69          -3   
-  T9   Will Frodigh  Elon  70          -2   
-  T9   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  70          -2   
-  T9   Jonathan Parker  Mercer  70          -2   
-  T9   Andrew Graham *  UNCG  70          -2   
-  T13   Alex Heffner  Davidson College  71          -1   
-  T13   Jay Spivey  Mercer  71          -1   
-  T13   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  71          -1   
-  T13   Stephen Carroll  East Carolina  71          -1   
-  T13   Frankie Morgan  Bellarmine  71          -1   
-  T13   Cedric Otten  Wofford College  71          -1   
-  T19   Will Davis  Davidson College  72          E   
-  T19   Cole Walter  Davidson College  72          E   
-  T19   Jack Marcotte  UNCG  72          E   
-  T19   Symon Balbin *  UNCG  72          E   
-  T19   Davis Woodliff  Samford  72          E   
-  T19   Tommy Lamb  UNCG  72          E   
-  T19   Connor Brown *  UNCG  72          E   
-  T26   Jensen Klondike  Bellarmine  73          +1   
-  T26   Bronson Myers  Elon  73          +1   
-  T26   Addison Beam  Appalachian State  73          +1   
-  T26   Sverrir Haraldsson  Appalachian State  73          +1   
-  T26   Noah Connor  UNCG  73          +1   
-  T26   Alan Smith  Charleston Southern  73          +1   
-  T26   Michael Childress *  Richmond  73          +1   
-  T26   Luis Preciado  George Washington University  73          +1   
-  T26   Max Ferrari *  Elon  73          +1   
-  T26   Cole Ekert  Richmond  73          +1   
-  T26   Brian Boles  Samford  73          +1   
-  T26   Juan Callejo  Elon  73          +1   
-  T26   Martin Gutierrez *  North Carolina A & T  73          +1   
-  T26   Lukas Clark  Toledo  73          +1   
-  T40   Hudson Hummel  Bellarmine  74          +2   
-  T40   Will Tate  VCU  74          +2   
-  T40   Charlie Kennedy  VCU  74          +2   
-  T40   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  74          +2   
-  T40   Kristian Tannum Donaldson  VCU  74          +2   

-  T40   Qiwen Wong *  Duke  74          +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T40   David Amm  Toledo  74          +2   
-  T40   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  74          +2   
-  T40   Jackson Hill  Wofford College  74          +2   
-  T40   Ben Carroll  Charleston Southern  74          +2   
-  T40   Colin Trahan  Charleston Southern  74          +2   
-  T40   Andrew Sullivan  Samford  74          +2   
-  T40   Nic Brown  East Carolina  74          +2   
-  T40   Carter Busse  East Carolina  74          +2   
-  T40   Parker Truesdale *  UNCG  74          +2   
-  T40   Mikkel Antonsen  VCU  74          +2   
-  T40   Joe Retford  VCU  74          +2   
-  T57   Justin Morgan  Appalachian State  75          +3   
-  T57   Adam Lauer *  Davidson College  75          +3   
-  T57   Caleb Loudin  Charleston Southern  75          +3   
-  T57   Hugo Riboud  George Washington University  75          +3   
-  T57   Eston Lee *  East Carolina  75          +3   
-  T57   Dylan Moncus  Samford  75          +3   
-  T57   Connor Jones  East Carolina  75          +3   
-  T57   Carter Cook *  Richmond  75          +3   
-  T65   Xavier Williams  North Carolina A & T  76          +4   
-  T65   Cristian Del Vecchio *  Elon  76          +4   
-  T65   Ethan Werblo  Mercer  76          +4   
-  T65   Drew Harrill *  Wofford College  76          +4   
-  T65   Patrick Isztwan  Richmond  76          +4   
-  T70   Kannon Tucker  Bellarmine  77          +5   
-  T70   Carl Hellat  Wofford College  77          +5   
-  T70   Pedro Rabadan  Elon  77          +5   
-  T70   Daniel Uranga *  Duke  77          +5   
-  T70   Dawson Daniels *  Elon  77          +5   
-  T70   Logan Othmer *  George Washington University  77          +5   
-  T70   Jimbo Stanley *  East Carolina  77          +5   
-  T70   Diego Gonzalez  North Carolina A & T  77          +5   
-  T78   Ben Cooper  Richmond  78          +6   
-  T78   Lou Baker  Richmond  78          +6   
-  T78   Zack Swanson *  UNCG  78          +6   
-  T78   Anthony Ford  North Carolina A & T  78          +6   
-  T78   Luke Lyu  George Washington University  78          +6   
-  T78   Jake Lane  Appalachian State  78          +6   
-  T84   Josef Dransfeld *  Elon  79          +7   
-  T84   Max Siegfried  Toledo  79          +7   
-  T84   John Peters *  Duke  79          +7   
-  T84   Daniel Brasington *  Wofford College  79          +7   

-  T88   Matt Doyle *  Elon  80          +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T88   Bailey Means *  Wofford College  80          +8   
-  T88   Charlie Buffkin  Samford  80          +8   
-  T88   Florian Blatti  George Washington University  80          +8   
-  T92   Garrett Clark  Richmond  81          +9   
-  T92   Ethan Willis  Charleston Southern  81          +9   
-  T92   Timmy Gannon *  Elon  81          +9   
-  T95   Bryce Werble  Mercer  82          +10   
-  T95   Jakub Hrinda  George Washington University  82          +10   
-  T95   Randall Hudson  UNCG  82          +10   
-  98   Shawn DeWeese  Bellarmine  85          +13   
-  99   Ben Crow *  UNCG  89          +17   
-  100   Diego Sanchez  North Carolina A & T  91          +19   
-  101   JR Smith  North Carolina A & T  92          +20   
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Teams with Players - Round 1

1 Toledo -6 282 282
2 Jamie Tofte Nielsen -5 67 67

T3 Barend Botha -4 68 68
T26 Lukas Clark +1 73 73
T40 David Amm +2 74 74
T84 Max Siegfried +7 79 79

2 UNCG -5 283 283
1 Nick Lyerly -6 66 66

T19 Tommy Lamb E 72 72
T19 Jack Marcotte E 72 72
T26 Noah Connor +1 73 73
T95 Randall Hudson +10 82 82

3 Elon -4 284 284
T3 Garrett Risner -4 68 68
T9 Will Frodigh -2 70 70

T26 Juan Callejo +1 73 73
T26 Bronson Myers +1 73 73
T70 Pedro Rabadan +5 77 77

T4 Davidson College -3 285 285
T9 Viraj Garewal -2 70 70

T13 Alex Heffner -1 71 71
T19 Will Davis E 72 72
T19 Cole Walter E 72 72
T40 Clayton Tribus +2 74 74

T4 Wofford College -3 285 285
T5 Harry Jones -3 69 69

T13 Matthew Larkin -1 71 71
T13 Cedric Otten -1 71 71
T40 Jackson Hill +2 74 74
T70 Carl Hellat +5 77 77

6 Mercer -2 286 286
T5 Tobias Jonsson -3 69 69
T9 Jonathan Parker -2 70 70

T13 Jay Spivey -1 71 71
T65 Ethan Werblo +4 76 76
T95 Bryce Werble +10 82 82

7 Appalachian State +2 290 290
T5 Timothius Tamardi -3 69 69

T26 Addison Beam +1 73 73
T26 Sverrir Haraldsson +1 73 73
T57 Justin Morgan +3 75 75
T78 Jake Lane +6 78 78

8 East Carolina +5 293 293
T13 Stephen Carroll -1 71 71
T40 AJ Beechler +2 74 74
T40 Nic Brown +2 74 74
T40 Carter Busse +2 74 74
T57 Connor Jones +3 75 75

9 Samford +6 294 294
T19 Davis Woodliff E 72 72
T26 Brian Boles +1 73 73
T40 Andrew Sullivan +2 74 74
T57 Dylan Moncus +3 75 75
T88 Charlie Buffkin +8 80 80

10 Bellarmine +7 295 295
T13 Frankie Morgan -1 71 71
T26 Jensen Klondike +1 73 73
T40 Hudson Hummel +2 74 74
T70 Kannon Tucker +5 77 77

98 Shawn DeWeese +13 85 85

T11 VCU +8 296 296

T40 Kristian Tannum
Donaldson +2 74 74

T40 Charlie Kennedy +2 74 74
T40 Mikkel Antonsen +2 74 74
T40 Will Tate +2 74 74
T40 Joe Retford +2 74 74

T11 Charleston Southern +8 296 296
T26 Alan Smith +1 73 73
T40 Ben Carroll +2 74 74
T40 Colin Trahan +2 74 74
T57 Caleb Loudin +3 75 75
T92 Ethan Willis +9 81 81

13 Richmond +17 305 305
T26 Cole Ekert +1 73 73
T65 Patrick Isztwan +4 76 76
T78 Ben Cooper +6 78 78
T78 Lou Baker +6 78 78
T92 Garrett Clark +9 81 81

14 George Washington
University +18 306 306

T26 Luis Preciado +1 73 73
T57 Hugo Riboud +3 75 75
T78 Luke Lyu +6 78 78
T88 Florian Blatti +8 80 80
T95 Jakub Hrinda +10 82 82

15 North Carolina A & T +34 322 322
T65 Xavier Williams +4 76 76
T70 Diego Gonzalez +5 77 77
T78 Anthony Ford +6 78 78
100 Diego Sanchez +19 91 91
101 JR Smith +20 92 92
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T5 Graham Hutchinson (Elon) 69 69

T9 Andrew Graham (UNCG) 70 70

T19 Connor Brown (UNCG) 72 72

T19 Symon Balbin (UNCG) 72 72

T26 Max Ferrari (Elon) 73 73

T26 Martin Gutierrez (North Carolina A & T) 73 73

T26 Michael Childress (Richmond) 73 73

T40 Qiwen Wong (Duke) 74 74

T40 Parker Truesdale (UNCG) 74 74

T57 Adam Lauer (Davidson College) 75 75

T57 Eston Lee (East Carolina) 75 75

T57 Carter Cook (Richmond) 75 75

T65 Cristian Del Vecchio (Elon) 76 76

T65 Drew Harrill (Wofford College) 76 76

T70 Logan Othmer (George Washington University) 77 77

T70 Daniel Uranga (Duke) 77 77

T70 Jimbo Stanley (East Carolina) 77 77

T70 Dawson Daniels (Elon) 77 77

T78 Zack Swanson (UNCG) 78 78

T84 Josef Dransfeld (Elon) 79 79

T84 John Peters (Duke) 79 79

T84 Daniel Brasington (Wofford College) 79 79

T88 Bailey Means (Wofford College) 80 80

T88 Matt Doyle (Elon) 80 80

T92 Timmy Gannon (Elon) 81 81

99 Ben Crow (UNCG) 89 89
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 East Course 2021 75.06 101

2 East Course 2021 74.59 64

 

Total Average Scores
East Course 2021 74.88 165

 

Grandover Resort & Conference Center: East Course 2021
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 460     7 58 34 2   

2 5 535     23 55 18 5   

3 3 200     12 72 14 3   

4 4 415     14 58 22 6 1 

5 4 460     5 56 35 4 1 

6 5 555   3 52 35 9 2   

7 3 190     6 73 18 3 1 

8 4 325     28 59 10 4   

9 4 390     5 49 30 14 3 

10 4 445     8 63 27 3   

11 4 480     1 55 37 6 2 

12 3 125     20 58 18 5   

13 5 565     12 45 31 10 3 

14 4 415     17 60 13 8 3 

15 4 470     14 62 24 1   

16 3 230     12 63 24 2   

17 4 440     7 67 23 4   

18 5 570   6 42 40 11 2   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 390 +0.63 

11 4 480 +0.54 

13 5 565 +0.48 

5 4 460 +0.42 

1 4 460 +0.31 

10 4 445 +0.25 

17 4 440 +0.24 

4 4 415 +0.23 

7 3 190 +0.21 

14 4 415 +0.21 

16 3 230 +0.16 

15 4 470 +0.12 

12 3 125 +0.08 

3 3 200 +0.08 

2 5 535 +0.05 

8 4 325 -0.10 

18 5 570 -0.39 

6 5 555 -0.45 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 390 +0.63 

11 4 480 +0.54 

13 5 565 +0.48 

5 4 460 +0.42 

1 4 460 +0.31 

10 4 445 +0.25 

17 4 440 +0.24 

4 4 415 +0.23 

14 4 415 +0.21 

7 3 190 +0.21 

16 3 230 +0.16 

15 4 470 +0.12 

12 3 125 +0.08 

3 3 200 +0.08 

2 5 535 +0.05 

8 4 325 -0.10 

18 5 570 -0.39 

6 5 555 -0.45 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 480 +0.45 

4 4 415 +0.45 

9 4 390 +0.42 

17 4 440 +0.40 

14 4 415 +0.36 

5 4 460 +0.33 

1 4 460 +0.31 

3 3 200 +0.25 

16 3 230 +0.24 

15 4 470 +0.09 

13 5 565 +0.08 

10 4 445 +0.07 

7 3 190 +0.05 

2 5 535 -0.03 

8 4 325 -0.07 

12 3 125 -0.13 

18 5 570 -0.14 

6 5 555 -0.19 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 460     17 106 57 6 2 

2 5 535   1 49 98 35 9   

3 3 200     20 132 38 4 2 

4 4 415     24 103 48 12 5 

5 4 460     14 106 61 9 2 

6 5 555   8 82 71 26 5   

7 3 190     18 137 31 5 1 

8 4 325     53 113 24 6   

9 4 390     15 94 62 21 4 

10 4 445     25 121 43 7   

11 4 480     12 100 67 11 6 

12 3 125     39 123 25 5   

13 5 565   2 38 81 49 18 4 

14 4 415     31 113 30 15 7 

15 4 470   1 28 117 44 3   

16 3 230     19 124 48 5   

17 4 440     12 121 47 11 1 

18 5 570   10 67 75 28 4   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23005&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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